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Suggestion for Improvement
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Nil

Very good suggestion

It's good for the future sustainability and environment.
Very good of structure and suggestion

We should aware illiterate more people

Thank you to all my respected sir to suggestion me

It will we be more great if next time trainee have to do practical woks more than
presentations....

Absent of electricity at First day...

Name
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Subhankar Sarkar
Passang Tamang
Bibash pradhan
Saraswati pradhan
Ashwin biswas
Muskan Thatal
Chanda Routh
Atith tamang
Nirnay Rai

Swati Chettri
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Mobile Number
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8016208995
8967552553
9907652190
8172016248
8016956126
7479028092
7501037087
8436090159
8250841090
7076408251

JFMC/Panchayet Members/ Members of NGO tackling MAC & I_D Copy
HEC/School Student/ Residents of Forest fringe revenue villages name
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Baman pokhari ,Gari... Bamanpokhari forest... Forest fringe School student

Bamanpokhari Fores... Bamonpokhiri forest... MARIONBARI TE, G... Student
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JFMC/Panchayet Members/ Members of NGO tackling MAC & I_D Copy
HEC/School Student/ Residents of Forest fringe revenue villages under
Division
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Baman pokhari forest vill... Forest fringe Kurseong DIVISION Student
Bamonpokhiri forest village Kurseong School student
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